
Spare parts catalogue

C40 (Valid from S/N CRM00400VJ0L38742)
C40J



Index

CHASSIS ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 3
TRACK IDLER ASSEMBLY ........................................................................................................................................................................................... 5
TRANSMISSION ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 7
ENGINE ASSEMBLY ..................................................................................................................................................................................................... 9
CABLES ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 11
BOX .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 13
GEARBOX .................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 15
EXCHANGE ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 17
EXCHANGE ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 19
EXCHANGE ................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 21



CHASSIS CRD_35_921_0



CHASSIS CRD_35_921_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C2100.00.11 CHASSIS  NR 1
2 C2160.01.01 COMPLETE HANDLEBAR  NR 1
3 C2100.02.04 CARTERINO  NR 1
4 C2100.02.01 REAR CRANKCASE  NR 1
5 C2100.02.02 LEFT SIDE COVER  NR 1
6 C2100.02.03 RIGHT SIDE COVER  NR 1
7 C2160.05.00 BONNET  NR 1
8 C0190.40.61 SELF-DRILLING SCREW Ø6,3x22 NR 6
9 C2063 INSERT M6 NR 7

 C0189.00.02 INSERT M6 NR 7
10 C0190.32.03 BOLT M6x20 NR 4
11 C0190.52.03 BOLT M6x16 NR 3
12 C2088 BOLT M8x25 NR 6

 C0190.33.03 FLANGED TE SCREW 8X25 M8x25 NR 6
13 C2092 NUT M8 NR 6

 C0191.01.14 M8 FLANGED NUT M8 NR 6
14 C2050.03.00 FLANGED T.E. SCREW M10x20 NR 6

 C0190.34.02 VITE TE FLANGIATA M10x20 NR 6
15 C2019 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 6

 C0191.01.15 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 6



TRACK IDLER ASSEMBLY CRD_35_902_0



TRACK IDLER ASSEMBLY CRD_35_902_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C2140.22.01 TRACK TENSIONER  NR 1
2 C0190.26.15 T.E. SCREW M16x200 NR 2
3 C2008 WASHER M16 NR 4

 C0192.01.16 FLAT WASHER M16 M16 NR 4
4 C0097.00.01 FOOTBOARD SPRING  NR 2
5 C2033 NUT M16 NR 2
6 C0191.01.18 M16 FLANGED NUT M16 NR 2
7 C2140.21.00 IDLER WHEEL  NR 2
8 C1068 BEARING 6304 NR 4
9 C1036.05.03 WASHER Ø20xØ60 NR 4
10 C2011 WASHER M12x36 NR 2
11 C2023 NUT M12 NR 2



TRANSMISSION CRD_35_903_0



TRANSMISSION CRD_35_903_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C1036.05.02 FENDER WASHER D.46 Ø20xØ42 NR 8
2 C0093.02.53 BUSHING MUF Ø30x26 NR 8
3 C2140.06.00 ROLLER  NR 4
4 C2140.07.00 OSCILLATING ROLLER AXIS  NR 4
5 C2140.07.01 SPACER D.30X140MM  NR 2
6 C2140.01.10 LEFT OSCILLATING  NR 1
6 C2140.01.11 RIGHT OSCILLATING  NR 1
7 C2004 WASHER M20 ZN NR 6

 C0192.01.20 WASHER M20 NR 6
8 C2025.00.01 NUT M20x1.5 NR 8
9 C0094.01.01 GREASER M6 NR 6
10 C2071.00.02 SCREW TCEI 20X180 M20x180 NR 2
11 C2140.11.00 DRIVING WHEEL  NR 2
12 C2022 NUT M10 NR 1

 C0191.01.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 M10 NR 1
13 C0190.04.18 SCREW T.C.E.I. M10x65 NR 1
14 C1062.00.04 RUBBER TRACK 180x60x37 NR 2



ENGINE ASSEMBLY CRD_35_924_0



ENGINE ASSEMBLY CRD_35_924_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C1258.02.00 HONDA GX 160 ENGINE  NR 1
1 C1258.12.00 BRIGG STRATTON ENGINE  NR 1
2 C2100.05.00 BELT COVER PLATE  NR 1
3 C0192.01.64 FLAT WASHER M8x24 NR 2
4 C0192.07.23 SPLIT WASHER M8 NR 2
5 C0190.93.04 BOLT UNF 5/16x1 NR 4
6 C2110.03.10 C40 BELT SLIDE  NR 1
7 C0189.01.02 INSERT M6 NR 1
8 C0192.01.06 FLAT WASHER M6 M6 NR 1
9 C0191.01.13 M6 FLANGED NUT M6 NR 1
10 C0190.22.07 T.E. SCREW M6x40 NR 1
11 C2110.03.16 STABILIZER BELT C40  NR 1
12 C2001 WASHER M8 NR 10

 C0192.01.08 FLAT WASHER M8 M8 NR 10
13 C0190.24.09 T.E. SCREW M10x60 NR 1
14 C2019 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 1

 C0191.01.15 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 1
15 C1023.00.10 TAB 5x5x45 NR 1
16 C2029.00.01 CONICAL POINT GRADE M6X6 M6x6 Punta Conica NR 2
17 C2110.02.10 PULLEY  NR 1
18 C2007.01.00 WASHER M8X32X2.5 M8x32x2,5 NR 1
19 C0190.23.06 T.E. SCREW M8X40 M8x40 NR 4
20 C2100.03.10 C2100.03.10  NR 1
21 C2110.03.02 BELT TENSIONER  NR 1
22 C0290.03.01 BEARING  NR 1
23 C0090.02.00 EXTERNAL SEGER.D.30 DIN471 Ø30 est. NR 1
24 C0192.01.11 WASHER M10x30 NR 1
25 C2051 BOLT M10x45 NR 1

 C0190.24.07 VITE TE M10X45 M10x45 NR 1
26 C0093.02.05 BUSHING MU 20x20 NR 1
27 C2110.03.04 BELT TENSIONER FIXING BUSH  NR 1
28 C2022 NUT M10 NR 1

 C0191.01.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 M10 NR 1
29 C2002 WASHER M10 NR 1

 C0192.01.10 M10 WASHER M10 NR 1
30 C2021 NUT M8 NR 4

 C0191.01.24 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 M8 NR 4
31 C1127.14.08 BELT STB31 NR 1
32 C0097.02.01 TENSION SPRING  NR 1
33 C1023.00.11 TAB 5x5x26 NR 1
34 C2110.02.11 C40 GEARBOX PULLEY  NR 1
35 C2000.01.01 WASHER M6x24 NR 1

 C0192.01.62 WASHER M6x24 NR 1
36 C0190.22.02 T.E. SCREW M6X16 M6x16 NR 1



CABLES CRD_35_926_0



CABLES CRD_35_926_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C2110.08.00 COMMAND  NR 1
2 C2110.07.10 COMMAND  NR 2
3 C2110.06.00 ACCELERATOR CONTROL  NR 1
4 C2110.05.00 COLLAR D.27 NR 1
5 C1014.00.02 KNOB D.27 NR 2
6 C0190.45.10 SCREW 6LOBI-TORX D 5X40 AU M5x40 NR 4
7 C0190.62.07 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD SCREW SPLIT M6x45 NR 1
8 C0192.01.06 FLAT WASHER M6 M6 NR 1
9 C0191.01.23 NUT M6 NR 2
10 C0097.02.02 TENSION SPRING  NR 2
11 C1002 PIN 1.8 NR 1
12 C0097.02.02 TENSION SPRING  NR 1
13 C0190.12.04 SCREW T.S.E.I. M6x25 NR 1
14 C0192.01.61 WASHER M6x18 NR 1
15 C0191.01.73 SELF-LOCKING NUT THIN M6 NR 1



BOX CRD_35_907_0



BOX CRD_35_907_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C2130.01.03 SIDE PLATFORM  NR 1
1a C2130.01.00 COMPLETE C40 BOX  NR 1
2 C2130.01.02 SIDE SHIP  NR 2
3 C2130.01.01 FRONT SLIDE  NR 1
4 C1052.01.01 KNOB M8x15 NR 6
5 C2062 TE SCREW 12X70 ZN M12x70 NR 2
6 C2023 NUT M12 NR 2
7 C2001.00.04 WASHER M8 NR 2

 C0192.01.08 FLAT WASHER M8 M8 NR 2
8 C2021 NUT M8 NR 2

 C0191.01.24 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 M8 NR 2
9 C2130.03.00 BOLT  NR 1
10 C2033 NUT M16 NR 2
11 C2008 WASHER M16 NR 2

 C0192.01.16 FLAT WASHER M16 M16 NR 2
12 C1184 ANTI-VIBRATION Ø40 h20 M8 NR 2
13 C2130.02.00 LEVER  NR 1
14 C2130.02.01 AXIS  NR 1
15 C0300.00.01 CROWN FIXER WITH CAP  NR 2
16 C1014.00.01 KNOB  NR 1
17 C0097.01.01 TORSION SPRING  NR 1
18 C1010.00.01 CORK  NR 6



GEARBOX CRD_35_925_0



GEARBOX CRD_35_925_0

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
1 C2110.21.01 NEW C40 GEARBOX  NR 1
2 C0190.34.02 VITE TE FLANGIATA M10x20 NR 4
3 C2100.04.00 GEARBOX FIXING PLATE  NR 2
4 C2019 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 4

 C0191.01.15 M10 FLANGED NUT M10 NR 4
5 C2100.04.02 ANTI-ROTATION BRACKET C40  NR 2
6 C0190.04.18 SCREW T.C.E.I. M10x65 NR 2
7 C2002 WASHER M10 NR 6

 C0192.01.10 M10 WASHER M10 NR 6
8 C2110.21.01 NEW C40 GEARBOX  NR 1
9 C0189.11.40 ELASTIC PIN D.5X40 Ø5x40 NR 1
10 C1018.00.01 JOINT  NR 2
11 C2021 NUT M8 NR 2

 C0191.01.24 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 M8 NR 2
12 C2031 NUT M8 NR 2

 C0191.01.04 NUT M8 M8 NR 2
13 C2110.01.04 LEVER STUD C40  NR 1
14 C2110.21.03 C40 GEAR LEVER TRANSFER  NR 1
15 C0190.24.09 T.E. SCREW M10x60 NR 1
16 C0093.02.57 BUSHING MUF Ø10x12 NR 2
17 C2022 NUT M10 NR 1

 C0191.01.25 SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 M10 NR 1
18 C1021.00.02 LEVER  NR 1
19 C1053.10.02 KNOB Ø10 NR 1



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_2



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_2

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
5 C2110.21.01.2E CLUTCH GEAR C40  NR 1



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_3



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_3

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
10 C2110.21.01.3L SPRING C40  NR 1
11 C2110.21.01.3M SPHERE D.8 C40  NR 1



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_4



EXCHANGE CRD_35_941_4

# Code Description Specification UM Qty
13 C2110.21.01.4O C40 BRAKE DRUM  NR 1
14 C2110.21.01.4P C40 GEARBOX SHOE  NR 1
15 C2110.21.01.4R SPARE BRAKE GASKET  NR 1
16 C2110.21.01.4S C40 BRAKE HOUSING  NR 1
17 C2110.21.01.4T SEEGER 14 C40  NR 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Index
	CHASSIS
	TRACK IDLER ASSEMBLY
	TRANSMISSION
	ENGINE ASSEMBLY
	CABLES
	BOX
	GEARBOX
	EXCHANGE
	EXCHANGE
	EXCHANGE

